

## **Ledges Golf Club 2024 Annual Pass Application**

Name:	Date of Birth:			
Address:		Home Phone:		
City:	State: Zip:	Work Phone:		
Email:	ail:Cell Phon			
Spouse (fami	ily membership option):			
Child #1:		Child #2:		
Check One	Membership Type (Age requirements are by			
•	Family, 7 day	\$2,650.00		
•	Single, 7 day	\$1,950.00		
•	Senior Family, 7 day - (62+ both members)	\$2,425.00		
•	Senior Single, 7 day - (62+)	\$1,750.00		
•	Single, Weekday (Mon – Fri)	\$1,655.00		
•	Senior, Weekday (62+) (Mon-Fri)	\$1,600.00		
•	Senior Weekday Family -(62+ both members)	\$2,000.00		
•	Twilight (after 1pm), 7 day	\$1,500.00		
•	Twilight (after 1pm), weekday (M –F)	\$1,225.00		
•	Junior, 17 and under, 7 day	\$450.00 (Weekends/Holidays after 1pm)		
•	Student, 19-22, 7 day	\$900.00 (Weekends/Holidays after 1pm)		
•	Young professional, 23-29, 7 day	\$1,550.00		
•	Corporate	See Management		
•	Handicap services must be secured online (Go	to Ledgesgc.com to sign up)		
	Cart Memberships			
•	Single Cart Membership	\$1125.00 Includes Tax		
•	Single Cart Weekday or Twilight Membership	•		
•	Additional Family Cart Membership	\$350.00 Includes Tax		
•	TOTAL FEES DUE \$			

• The Ledges Golf Club Annual Pass is valid for the 2024 golf season, ("Open to Close"). This agreement entitles the pass holder to unlimited golf at the Ledges Golf Club for the season, however there may be times when the course and tee are closed for private events and leagues. If a passholder wishes to play outside of their allotted times and days, they may do so by paying the normal daily rates for that particular time and day.

## **Additional Information and Payment form**

<u>All</u> players are expected to follow <u>ALL</u> club rules and policies. <u>ALL</u> players are required to check in prior to heading out onto the Golf Course.

Weekday pass Memberships are good Monday thru Friday, **EXCLUDING** the following holidays: Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day and Columbus Day.

<u>Individual cart packages</u> and daily cart rentals are for one rider only. The second rider **MUST** pay in the golf shop for his/her place on the cart. If a player is walking but wants their bag on the cart the rental fee is the same. All cart operators **MUST** have a valid driver's license.

The term "Family" is limited to immediate family members. Immediate family members include spouse and up to two children 18 years of age or younger and living at home or college students 22 years of age or under, living at home and holding a current valid college identification.

This pass is non-refundable and non-transferable.

Tee times for pass holders can be made up to ten days in advance (subject to availability). Pass holders without a tee time will be accommodated based on availability.

By signing this, you have read and understand all rules of this pass. Failure to comply with these rules could result in suspension or termination of the pass. I hereby apply for membership at the Ledges Golf Club and subject to <u>ALL</u> rules and regulations of the Club. This also includes giving permission to the Ledges to charge your credit card listed below on each due date if choosing the 3 payment option.

Pass-holders Signature:			
Date			
======================================	=========	=========	:=====
Payment Options (check one):  • Check payable to: Ledges Golf Course.  Mail to: Ledges Golf Club, 18 Mulligan Drive, South  • Cash  • Credit Card:VisaMaster Card  • Name on Card:	•		
<ul> <li>* Credit card #:</li> <li>*A 2% <u>SERVICE FEE</u> will be added for those using B Installments will automatically be charged to this</li> </ul>	Bank cards or Cred		t. <u>The</u>
CC Signature:		Date:	